HEAT A First

HEAT B

James
Hamish
Jamie
Luca
John
Michael
Ryan
Daniel
Lachlan
Andrew
Ross
Alastair
Andrew
Ewan
James
Noah
Dermot
Aaron

Colin
Lewis
Andrew
William
Tom
Lucas
Alistair
Samuel
Cameron
Lewis
Alan

Surname
Donald
Hickey
Burns
Fanottoli
Bell
Ferguson
Thomson
Bradford
Oates
Thomson
Good
Hay
Carey
Cameron
Dunn
Howlett
Cummins
Odentz

Doherty
MacAlpine
Ferguson
Stanley
Cunningham
Cheskin
Gudgin
Leitch
Young
Priest

Blair

AG

SEN
SEN
u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
u20
SEN
V35
u23
Va0
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN

V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
u23
SEN
SEN
V35

Sex

LTI LKLCELEXR

T LLXL

Club

Dundee Hawkhill

Central/Stirling Uni

Glasgow Uni/Shettleston/Glasgow Jaguars
Central/Stirling Uni/ltaly
Inverclyde/Unattached

Thames Valley/Aberdeen

Cambuslang

Shettleston

Shettleston/Glasgow Uni

Fife/Edinburgh Uni

Giffnock North

Central

Cambuslang/Glasgow Uni

Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets/Edinburgh AC
Corstorphine/Edinburgh Uni

Hyde Park Harriers

West Waterford/Corstorphine/Ireland
Aberdeen/Aberdeen Uni

Inverclyde

Stornoway

Corstorphine

Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets
Corstorphine

Shettleston

Fife

Worthing/Heriot-Watt Uni
Carmarthen

Victoria Park City of Glasgow/Glasgow Uni
Garscube

Event
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000



Jonathan
Stuart
Sam
Richard
Jack
Fergus
Colin

HEAT C Kieren
Malcolm
Alistair
Jon
Adam
Stephen
Justin
Paul
John
David
Robert
Sam
Mark
Chris
Jason

HEAT D Sean

Fairgrieve
Gibson
Fernando
Carr
Kirwan
Donnelly
Reilly

Mooney
Lang
Campbell
Hammerman
McCombe
Allen
Carter
Monaghan
Coyle
Tamburini
Paterson
MacNeil
King
Upson
Kane

Gaffney

SEN
V35
SEN
V35
SEN
V35
V35

SEN
V45
V35
Va0
u23
V55
V50
V50
V50
V45
V50
SEN
V50
V55
V35

SEN

T LKL

TLLLLLLLLLLLLLLZLLZLLL(LK(LEL

Stornoway
Cambuslang/Whitemoss
Fife

Cambuslang

East Kilbride
Shettleston
Cambuslang/Keswick

Giffnock North/Glasgow University Hares & Hounds

Corstorphine

Glasgow City/Cambuslang
Inverclyde

Dumfries RC
Cumbernauld/Scottish Vets H
Cambuslang

Greenock Glenpark
Garscube/Scottish Vets H
Inverclyde/Scottish Vets H
Maryhill Harriers

Glasgow Jaguars/Edinburgh AC
Cambuslang
Cambuslang/Scottish Vets H
Inverclyde

Inverclyde

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000



Sophie
Robert
Colin
Kayleigh
Dave
Allie
Jamie
Jill
Garry
Danielle
Lisa
Georgia
George
Emily
Holly
John
Finlay
lan
Bobby
Ray

Chisholm
McCulloch
Feechan
Oates
Thom
Chong

Nix

Smylie
Sturgeon
Gibson
Finlay
Freeman-Mills
McPherson
Crusher
Smith
Robertson
Aiken
Sutcliffe
Young
Aiken

SEN
V55
V60
SEN
V60
V50
SEN
V40
V50
SEN
V50
SEN
V65
u23
SEN
V65
SEN
V65
V75
V70

LTz ¢%

Glasgow University Hares & Hounds
Kilbarchan
Cambuslang/Scottish Vets H
Moray

Cambuslang

Giffnock North

Kilmarnock

Giffnock North

Giffnock North

Dumfries RC

Dumfries RC

Cambuslang

Metro Aberdeen

Giffnock North/Glasgow Uni
Garscube

Peterhead

Garscube

Orkney

Clydesdale/Scottish Vets H
Keith/Scottish Vets H

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000



